AGENDA
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Agriculture Building Board Room - 2800 N. Lin¢oln
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
Monday, October 3, 2011 - 9:30 a.m.

Call to Order.

Roll call.

Pledge of Allegiance.

Discussion and possible approval of regular meeting minutes held September 1, 2011,

Discussion and possible approval of Recommendations for Appointment of Conservation
District Director (Exhibit #1).

Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement (Exhibit #2).

Recognition of Employees:

a.  Stacy Hansen, Oklahoma Carbon Sequestration Certification Program Director, for 5
years of service.

b.  Lisa Knauf Owen, District Services Director, Employee of the Quarter.

Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #3):

Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreement:

a.  Eligible verifying conservation Districts to provide verification for the carbon
program as directed and be compensated at an hourly rate and for mileage.

Discussion and possible approval of the following amended agreement:

b.  Oklahoma State University to perform streambank stabilization activities for the
Ilinois River Streambank Stabilization Project; Amendment 2 increases amount of
agreement to $636,777.

Discussion and possible ratification of the following new agreement:
c.  Natural Resources Conservation Service No. 68-7335-1-28 for funding of a new
Conservation Leadership Program in Oklahoma.

Out of State Travel Requests (Exhibit #4):

Discussion and possible ratification of the following request:

a.  Introduction to Managing Environmental Data Training Course, November 1-3, 2011,
Greenwich Village, Colorado.

Discussion and possible approval of the following request:
b.  Autodesk University, November 28-December 1, 2011, Las Vegas, Nevada.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

Discussion and possible approval of the Conservation Commission's FY2013 budget
request (Exhibit #5).

Discussion and possible approval of Cost-Share Program - Program Year 13 special

requests:

a.  Beaver County Conservation District to add Pumping Plant (533) for solar pumps.

b.  Delaware County Conservation District to add the practice Heavy Use Area
Protection (561) to be used in conjunction with Watering Facility (614).

c.  All conservation districts to add Clip & Cut 10-30% and Clip & Cut > 30% as
components to the Brush Management practice,

Public Comments.
New Business.
Break (at option of the Chair)

Status Reports:
a.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members
b.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff
Mike Thralls, Executive Director
Lisa Knauf Owen, District Services Director
Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director
Mike Kastl, Abandoned Mine Land Director
Steve Coffman, Financial Management and Human Resources Director
Shellie Willoughby, Information Technology Division GIS Specialist
Robert Toole, Conservation Programs Director
. Ben Pollard, Assistant Director
c.  Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts
. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service
e.  Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry

%N OV R W

Next Meeting: Monday, November 7, 2011, Agriculture Building Board Room, 2800 N.
Lincoln Boulevard, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m.

Adjournment.
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 22, 2011 THRU SEPTEMBER 18, 2011

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

34389 40000 3000002 8/25/2011 $1,817.15 512120 AFLAC

34389 70000 3000002 872572011 $4,457.54 512120 AFLAC

34389 40000 3000002 8/25/2011 $95.00 531600 AFLAC

34390 70000 3000002 872572011 $5,792.93 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD

34390 25000 3000002 8/25/2011 $137,504.08 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD

34460 19201 1000005 9/13/2011 $0.65 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

34460 41500 2000008 9/13/2011 $3.01 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

34460 40000 3000004 9/13/2011 $12.49 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

34460 19201 3000005 9/13/2011 $13.82 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

34460 40000 5000002 9/13/2011 $14.76 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

34460 19201 1000001 9/13/2011 $25.31 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

34460 40000 4000005 $/13/2011 $43.10 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

34460 40000 4000001 9/13/2011 $50.59 516130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIIL,

34460 19201 2000001 9/13/2011 $78.41 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

34460 40000 5000001 9/13/2011 $108.60 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

34466 40000 3000002 971372011 $2,250.00 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

34469 70000 3000002 9/13/2011 $13,660.69 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SY3

34469 40000 3000002 9/13/2011 $60,243.30 513250 CKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS3
HO0204419 99400 8/26/2011 $26.00 633110 AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
HO0204420 93400 8/26/2011 $320.03 633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
HO0204421 99400 8/26/2011 $220.00 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
H0204422 99400 8/26/2011 $300.00 633190 OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
H0204423 99400 8/26/2011 $786.59 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CC
HO0204424 99400 8/26/2011 $400.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
H0204425 99400 8/26/2011 $75.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
H0204426 99400 8/26/2011 $5,730.00 6331320 OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
H0204427 99400 8/26/2011 $59.17 633110 TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

$234,088.22 Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

Administration
34312 40000 1000001 8§/22/2011 $446.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
34315 19201 1000001 8/22/2011 $33.38 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC
34316 19201 1000001 8/22/2011 $33.43 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
- 34316 19201 1000001 872272011 $212.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
34316 19201 1000001 8/22/2011 $618.64 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
34318 19201 1000001 8/22/2011 $1.69 531130 AT&T CORPORATION
34350 19201 1000001 872272011 $£12.90 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY
34351 19201 1000002 8/22/2011 $646.18 533140 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
34352 19201 1000001 8/22/2011 $864.19 531230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
34353 40000 1000001 8/22/2011 $1,246.00 515560 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
34354 19201 1000002 8/22/2011 $1,051.00 515380 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
34367 19201 1000001 8/23/2011 $62,50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34368 19201 1000001 8/23/2011 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34369 19201 1000001 8/23/2011 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34370 19201 1000001 8/23/2011 $62.35 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34371 19201 1000001 8§/23/2011 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34372 19201 1000001 8/23/2011 $41.67 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34373 19201 1000001 8/23/2011 $83.33 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 22, 2011 THRU SEPTEMBER 18, 2011

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
- |
34374 19201 1000001 8/23/2011 $41.67 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34375 19201 1000001 8/23/2011 $83.33 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34376 19201 1000001 8/23/2011 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34377 19201 10600001 8/23/2011 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34378 19201 1000001 8/23/2011 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34379 19201 1000001 8/23/2011 $62.35 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34380 19201 1000001 8/23/2011 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34396 19201 1000001 8/30/2011 $450.00 522150 NATIONAL ASSOC OF STATE CONS AGENCIES
34403 19201 1000005 8/31/2011 $17.00 521140 HARRISON MARK S
34413 19201 1000005 8/31/2011 $386.10 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
34429 19201 1000001 9/6/2011 $135.21 - 521310 MIKE ROOKER
34430 19201 1000001 9/8/2011 $860.95 521310 KARL JETT
34431 19201 1000001 9/8/2011 $255.30 521310 GEORGE STUNKARD
34432 19201 1000001 9/6/2011 $355.81 521310 DAN LOWRANCE
34433 19201 1000001 9/6/2011 $156.06 521310 JAMES GERARD GREGO
34436 19201 10600001 9/7/2011 $45.00 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
34436 19201 1000001 9/7/2011 $74.44 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
34436 24500 1000001 9/7/2011 $420.24 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
34436 40000 1000002 9/7/2011 $198.00 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
34436 20500 1000004 9/7/2011 $300.00 531260 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
34437 40000 1000001 9/7/2011 $202.11 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATICNAL ACCOUNT LLC
34437 40000 1000002 9/7/2011 $125.88 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
34457 19201 1000001 9/13/2011 $185,035.27 548110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
34458 19201 1000001 9/14/2011 $812.51 531130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
34458 19201 1000001 9/14/2011 $57.50 533130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
34458 19201 1000001 9/14/2011 $43.50 541230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
34465 19201 1000001 9/13/2011 $720.00 522150 OXLAHOMA ABS0C OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
34465 19201 1000005 9/13/2011 $240.00 522150 OKLAHOMA ASS0C OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
34502 19201 1000001 9/14/2011 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34504 19201 1000001 9/14/2011 $62.35 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34505 19201 1060001 9/14/2011 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34507 19201 1000001 9/14/2011 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34509 19201 1000001 9/14/2011 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34510 19201 1000001 g9/14/2011 $83.33 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
34513 19201 1000001 9/14/2011 $19.35 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY
34541 19201 1000001 9/16/2011 $33.38 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC
34545 19201 1000001 9/16/2011 $41.67 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

$197,422.07 Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

34315 19201 2000001 8/22/2011 $24.44 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC

34400 40000 2000001 8/31/2011 $136.78 522130 DAYS INN

34404 19201 2000001 8/31/2011 $1.57 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

34405 19201 2000001 8/31/2011 $126.02 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

34436 40000 2000001 9/7/2011 $120.00 531250 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

34436 40000 2000001 9/7/2011 $3.00 531600 AUTHORITY ORDER-FCARD

34436 19201 2000001 9/7/2011 $166.26 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

34437 40000 2000001 9/7/2011 $an7.85 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
34461 19201 2000001 9/13/2011 $93.50 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

34462 19201 2000003 9/13/201] $37.56 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 22, 2011 THRU SEPTEMBER 18, 2011

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

]

34463 40000 2000001 9/13/2011 $1,009.40 533210 KEY EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY CO

34464 40000 2000001 9/13/2011 $10,637.50 531380 USDA APHIS

34465 19201 2000001 9/13/2011 $240.00 522150 OKLAHOMA ASS0OC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS

34467 19201 2000001 9/13/2011 $164.73 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

34468 19201 2000001 9/13/2011 $91.01 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

34514 19201 2000001 9/14/2011 $77.81 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

34527 40000 2000001 9/15/2011 $93,234.95 545110 C-P INTEGRATED SERVICES INC

$106,592.38 Watershed Operation & Maintenance

Watershed Rehabilitation

34441 49000 2000003 9/13/2011 $63,770.70 515240 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

34442 49000 2000003 9/7/2011 $25,486.67 515240 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

34443 49000 2000003 9/7/2011 $26,190.10 545110 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

34444 40000 2000003 9/13/2011 $7,510.34 531600 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

34445 49000 2000003 9/13/2011 $7,115.84 531600 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

34483 49000 2000003 9/13/2011 $254,675.62 545110 CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
34519 21500 2000003 971472011 $216,896.55 545110 EARTH BUILDERS LP

34519 40000 2000003 9/14/2011 $402,807.86 545110 EARTH BUILDERS LP

34525 21500 2000003 9/15/2011 $886.40 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34525 40000 2000003 9/15/2011 $1,646.17 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

$1,006,986.25 Watershed Rehabilitation

FEMA - Sugar Creek

34437 41500 2000008 97772011 $30.42 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
34542 40000 2000008 9/16/2011 $100.00 555170 88 DEER CREEX CONSERVATION DISTRICT

$130.42 FEMA - Sugar Creek

Field Services
34296 19201 3000001 8/25/2011 $658.82 555170 12 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34296 19201 3000001 8/25/2011 $2,431.60 555170 1 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34346 19201 3000001 8/22/2011 $1,117.70 555170 9 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
34346 19201 3000001 8/22/2011 $1,917.35 535170 1 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
34347 19201 3000001 8/22/2011 $3,014.20 555170 94 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34348 19201 3000001 8/22/2011 $40.00 5585170 62 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34348 19201 3000001 8/22/2011 $67.56 555170 71 MCINTOSH CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34348 19201 3000001 8/22/2011 $110.00 555170 77 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34348 19201 3000001 8/22/2011 $1,389.58 555170 2 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34349 40000 3000001 872272011 $125.00 555170 92 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34355 19201 3000001 872372011 $10.70 555170 72 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
34355 16201 3000001 8/23/2011 $85.88 555170 71 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
34355 16201 30000601 872372011 $269.13 555170 94 PONTOTOC COUNTYC D
34355 19201 3000001 8/23/2011 $2,064.78 555170 1 PONTOTOC COUNTYCD
34355 19201 3000001 8/23/2011 $2,140.22 555170 5 PONTOTOC COUNTYC D
34356 19201 3000001 8/23/2011 $37.33 555170 80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34356 19201 3000001 8/23/2011 $50.94 555170 71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34356 19201 3000001 8/23/2011 $137.44 555170 82 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 22, 2011 THRU SEPTEMBER 138, 2011

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
]
34356 19201 3000001 8/23/2011 $2,320.74 555170 5 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34356 19201 3000001 8/23/2011 $2,363.14 555170 2 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34357 19201 3000001 8/23/72011 $74.82 555170 36 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34357 19201 3000001 8/23/2011 $538.26 555170 94 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34357 19201 3000001 8/23/2011 $1,951.54 555170 1 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34357 19201 3000001 8/23/2011 $2,257.99 555170 S LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34384 40000 3000001 8§/23/2011 $700.00 555170 86 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34391 19201 3000001 8/26/2011 $25.00 555170 70 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34391 19201 3000001 8/26/2011 $65.10 555170 71 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34391 19201 3000001 8/26/2011 $111.68 555170 72 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34391 19201 3000001 8/26/2011 $2,329.79 355170 2 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34391 19201 3000001 8/26/2011 $3,237.55 555170 5 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34393 19201 3000001 8/26/2011 $76.20 535170 71 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34393 19201 3000001 8/26/2011 $88.00 355170 72 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34393 19201 3000001 8/26/2011 $149.97 555170 69 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34393 19201 3000001 8/26/2011 $2,037.06 555170 11 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34393 19201 3000001 8/26/2011 $2,194.41 555170 1 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34395 19201 3000001 8/29/2011 $971.38 555170 80 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34395 19201 3000001 8/29/2011 $1,862.22 555170 5 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34395 19201 3000001 8/29/2011 $1,965.40 565170 2 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34399 19201 3000001 8/30/2011 $36.00 555170 71 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34399 19201 3000001 8/30/2011 $174.00 555170 73 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34399 19201 3000001 8/30/2011 $620.00 555170 62 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34399 19201 3000001 8/30/2011 $2,284.16 555170 7 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34399 19201 3000001 8/30/2011 $2,602.52 555170 2 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34407 40000 3000003 8/31/2011 $60.00 533140 FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
34412 19201 3000001 8/31/2011 $73.54 555170 71 SEMINCLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34412 19201 3000001 873172011 $135.00 555170 62 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34412 19201 3000001 8/31/2011 $2,733.54 555170 3 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34414 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $2,798.90 555170 94 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34415 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $87.28 555170 82 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34415 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $158.01 555170 71 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34415 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $733.81 5556170 80 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34415 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $2,168.74 555170 7 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34415 169201 3000001 9/6/2011 $2,347.23 5535170 2 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
34416 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $245.85 355170 80 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34416 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $450.00 555170 75 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34416 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $2,168,35 555170 1 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34416 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $2,971.74 555170 5 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34417 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $20.57 555170 72 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34417 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $90.38 555170 71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34417 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $97.14 555170 20 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34417 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $170.00 555170 62 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34417 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $2,662.69 565170 3 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34417 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $3,111.03 565170 9 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34418 18201 3000001 9/6/2011 $14.00 555170 82 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34418 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $99.65 555170 72 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34418 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $108.81 565170 71 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34418 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $116.55 555170 69 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34418 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $1,933.89 555170 7 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34418 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $2,705.55 555170 2 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
34419 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $54.00 555170 72 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 22, 2011 THRU SEPTEMEER 18, 2011

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

]

34419 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $125.01 555170 71 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

34419 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $2,254.86 555170 6 GQRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

34419 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $2,358.62 555170 7 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

34419 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $3,049,77 5565170 3 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

34420 19201 3000001 a/6/2011 $88.00 555170 72 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

34420 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $300.00 555170 92 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

34420 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $458.59 555170 94 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

34420 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $794.00 355170 84 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

34420 19201 3000001 8/6/2011 $1,947.90 555170 9 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

34420 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $3,657.25 555170 5 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

34421 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $61.73 5565170 71 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

34421 40000 3000001 9/6/2011 $139.83 555170 86 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

34421 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $3,271.11 555170 3 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

34422 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $32.96 555170 81 NORTH CADDQ CONSERVATION DISTRICT

34422 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $149.51 555170 71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

34422 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $186.32 555170 80 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

34422 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $1,535.09 555170 12 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

34422 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $1,942.01 555170 1 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

34423 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $51.78 555170 82 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

34423 19201 3000001 9/6/2011 $1,496.34 555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
